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Varsity Cross Country (Boys)
Fall 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Sep. 15 @ OPEN (PCL Meet #1 @ Belmont
Plateau)

OPEN 3:30PM

Saturday Sep. 18 @ OPEN (Atkinson XC Invitational
@ Rose Tree Park)

OPEN 9:00AM

Wednesday Sep. 22 @ OPEN (PCL Meet #2 @ Belmont
Plateau)

OPEN 3:30PM

Friday Oct. 01 @ OPEN (Paul Short Run @ Lehigh
University)

OPEN 12:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 05 @ Archbishop Wood High School
(@ Munro Park (Warminster, PA))

Archbishop Wood High School 3:45PM

Wednesday Oct. 06 @ OPEN (PCL Meet #3 @ Belmont
Plateau)

OPEN 3:30PM

Saturday Oct. 09 @ OPEN (Manhattan Invitational @
Van Cortlandt Park, NY)

OPEN 10:00AM

Wednesday Oct. 13 @ OPEN (PCL Meet #4 @ Belmont
Plateau)

OPEN 3:30PM

Saturday Oct. 23 @ OPEN (PCL Championships @
Belmont Plateau)

OPEN 12:00PM

Thursday Oct. 28 @ OPEN (District XII
Championships @ Belmont
Plateau)

OPEN TBA

Friday Oct. 29 @ OPEN (District XII
Championships @ Belmont
Plateau)

OPEN TBA

Saturday Nov. 06 @ OPEN (PIAA State
Championships @ Hershey, PA)

OPEN TBA
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